
COAST MOUNTAINS SCHOOL DISTRICT 82 
INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAM FEES 

 

TUITION 

HOMESTAY 

HOMESTAY PLACEMENT FEE

APPLICATION FEE 

MEDICAL INSURANCE

ORIENTATION FEE 

 

TUITION 

HOMESTAY 

HOMESTAY PLACEMENT FEE

APPLICATION FEE 

MEDICAL INSURANCE

ORIENTATION FEE 

1 SEMESTER 

6,450 

5,500 

400 

300 

550 

250 

13,450 

3 Months 

3,870 

3,300 

400 

300 

330 

250 

8,450 

FULL SCHOOL
YEAR 

12,900 

11,000 

400 

300 

1,100 

250 

25,950 

4 Months 

5,160 

4,400 

400 

300 

440 

250 

10,950 

SHORT TERM 

TOTAL COST (CAD) 

TOTAL COST (CAD) 

Joe Dominguez ISP Administrator | joe.dominguez@cmsd.bc.ca | 1.250.635.6531 international.cmsd.bc.ca


