

COAST MOUNTAINS SCHOOL DISTRICT 82 INTERNATIONAL STUDENT PROGRAM FEES

969 7	1 SEMESTER	FULL SCHOOL YEAR
TUITION	6,450	12,900
HOMESTAY	5,500	11,000
HOMESTAY PLACEMENT FEE	400	400
APPLICATION FEE	300	300
MEDICAL INSURANCE	550	1,100
ORIENTATION FEE	250	250
TOTAL COST (CAD)	13,450	25,950
SHORT TERM	3 Months	4 Months
TUITION	3,870	5,160
HOMESTAY	3,300	4,400
HOMESTAY PLACEMENT FEE	400	400
APPLICATION FEE	300	300
MEDICAL INSURANCE	330	440
ORIENTATION FEE	250	250
TOTAL COST (CAD)	8,450	10,950